

Court No. - 7

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 41935 of 2016

Petitioner :- Pradeep Narayan Pandey

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 9 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Shashi Kant Rai

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak,J.

List this mater on 21.01.2022.

Interim order, granted earlier, is extended till then.

Order Date :- 20.12.2021

VR/