

Court No. - 18

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 41935 of 2016

Petitioner :- Pradeep Narayan Pandey

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 9 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Shashi Kant Rai, Anup Kumar Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Prakash Padia, J.

Due to paucity of time case could not be taken up.

List in the 4th week of July, 2022.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 4.4.2022

Pramod Tripathi